

Descrição	Valor	Data do Lan	Data do Pag	Número d	Multa	Juros	Correção	Honorário	Valor dos H	Total Parcial	Total Acumulado	
	76	R\$ 374.56	10/09/2016	03/02/2026	3433	R\$ 7.49	R\$ 795.02	R\$ 127.88	20%	R\$ 260.99	R\$ 1,565.94	R\$ 1,565.94
	76	R\$ 326.93	10/10/2016	03/02/2026	3403	R\$ 6.54	R\$ 683.82	R\$ 111.44	20%	R\$ 225.75	R\$ 1,354.47	R\$ 2,920.41
	76	R\$ 329.08	10/11/2016	03/02/2026	3372	R\$ 6.58	R\$ 677.91	R\$ 111.81	20%	R\$ 225.07	R\$ 1,350.45	R\$ 4,270.86
	76	R\$ 331.68	10/01/2017	03/02/2026	3311	R\$ 6.63	R\$ 662.93	R\$ 112.23	20%	R\$ 222.70	R\$ 1,336.17	R\$ 5,607.03
	76	R\$ 302.24	10/02/2017	03/02/2026	3280	R\$ 6.04	R\$ 594.82	R\$ 102.21	20%	R\$ 201.06	R\$ 1,206.38	R\$ 6,813.41
	76	R\$ 301.16	10/03/2017	03/02/2026	3252	R\$ 6.02	R\$ 584.43	R\$ 100.59	20%	R\$ 198.44	R\$ 1,190.64	R\$ 8,004.05
	76	R\$ 294.24	10/04/2017	03/02/2026	3221	R\$ 5.88	R\$ 562.15	R\$ 97.65	20%	R\$ 191.99	R\$ 1,151.91	R\$ 9,155.96
	76	R\$ 53.78	10/06/2017	03/02/2026	3160	R\$ 1.08	R\$ 99.61	R\$ 17.69	20%	R\$ 34.43	R\$ 206.59	R\$ 9,362.55
	76	R\$ 343.86	10/07/2017	03/02/2026	3130	R\$ 6.88	R\$ 627.20	R\$ 113.79	20%	R\$ 218.35	R\$ 1,310.08	R\$ 10,672.63
	76	R\$ 332.58	10/08/2017	03/02/2026	3099	R\$ 6.65	R\$ 597.02	R\$ 109.68	20%	R\$ 209.19	R\$ 1,255.12	R\$ 11,927.75
	76	R\$ 431.88	10/09/2017	03/02/2026	3068	R\$ 8.64	R\$ 762.92	R\$ 142.52	20%	R\$ 269.19	R\$ 1,615.15	R\$ 13,542.89
	76	R\$ 415.90	10/10/2022	03/02/2026	1212	R\$ 8.32	R\$ 205.79	R\$ 48.10	20%	R\$ 135.62	R\$ 813.73	R\$ 14,356.62
	76	R\$ 410.27	10/11/2022	03/02/2026	1181	R\$ 8.21	R\$ 196.73	R\$ 45.74	20%	R\$ 132.19	R\$ 793.14	R\$ 15,149.76
	76	R\$ 460.93	10/12/2022	03/02/2026	1151	R\$ 9.22	R\$ 214.27	R\$ 49.83	20%	R\$ 146.85	R\$ 881.10	R\$ 16,030.86
	76	R\$ 443.35	10/01/2023	03/02/2026	1120	R\$ 8.87	R\$ 199.45	R\$ 45.21	20%	R\$ 139.38	R\$ 836.25	R\$ 16,867.11
	76	R\$ 455.92	10/02/2023	03/02/2026	1089	R\$ 9.12	R\$ 198.35	R\$ 44.60	20%	R\$ 141.60	R\$ 849.59	R\$ 17,716.70
	76	R\$ 447.13	10/03/2023	03/02/2026	1061	R\$ 8.94	R\$ 188.59	R\$ 40.64	20%	R\$ 137.06	R\$ 822.36	R\$ 18,539.06
	76	R\$ 447.13	10/04/2023	03/02/2026	1030	R\$ 8.94	R\$ 182.09	R\$ 38.04	20%	R\$ 135.24	R\$ 811.44	R\$ 19,350.49
	76	R\$ 430.61	10/05/2023	03/02/2026	1000	R\$ 8.61	R\$ 169.36	R\$ 34.54	20%	R\$ 128.63	R\$ 771.75	R\$ 20,122.24
	76	R\$ 428.62	10/06/2023	03/02/2026	969	R\$ 8.57	R\$ 162.47	R\$ 32.96	20%	R\$ 126.53	R\$ 759.15	R\$ 20,881.39
	76	R\$ 522.27	10/07/2023	03/02/2026	939	R\$ 10.45	R\$ 190.84	R\$ 40.65	20%	R\$ 152.84	R\$ 917.04	R\$ 21,798.43
	76	R\$ 526.80	10/08/2023	03/02/2026	908	R\$ 10.54	R\$ 185.13	R\$ 41.44	20%	R\$ 152.78	R\$ 916.69	R\$ 22,715.12
	76	R\$ 524.53	10/09/2023	03/02/2026	877	R\$ 10.49	R\$ 177.08	R\$ 40.29	20%	R\$ 150.48	R\$ 902.88	R\$ 23,618.00
	76	R\$ 524.53	10/10/2023	03/02/2026	847	R\$ 10.49	R\$ 170.14	R\$ 39.76	20%	R\$ 148.98	R\$ 893.90	R\$ 24,511.90
	76	R\$ 524.53	10/11/2023	03/02/2026	816	R\$ 10.49	R\$ 163.03	R\$ 39.18	20%	R\$ 147.45	R\$ 884.68	R\$ 25,396.58
	76	R\$ 524.53	10/12/2023	03/02/2026	786	R\$ 10.49	R\$ 156.22	R\$ 38.69	20%	R\$ 145.99	R\$ 875.93	R\$ 26,272.51
	76	R\$ 524.53	10/01/2024	03/02/2026	755	R\$ 10.49	R\$ 149.26	R\$ 36.02	20%	R\$ 144.06	R\$ 864.36	R\$ 27,136.87
	76	R\$ 524.53	10/02/2024	03/02/2026	724	R\$ 10.49	R\$ 142.37	R\$ 33.24	20%	R\$ 142.13	R\$ 852.75	R\$ 27,989.62
	76	R\$ 524.53	10/03/2024	03/02/2026	695	R\$ 10.49	R\$ 135.98	R\$ 32.71	20%	R\$ 140.74	R\$ 844.46	R\$ 28,834.08
	76	R\$ 525.73	10/04/2024	03/02/2026	664	R\$ 10.51	R\$ 129.52	R\$ 30.16	20%	R\$ 139.19	R\$ 835.11	R\$ 29,669.19
	76	R\$ 525.73	10/05/2024	03/02/2026	634	R\$ 10.51	R\$ 123.04	R\$ 29.63	20%	R\$ 137.78	R\$ 826.70	R\$ 30,495.89
	76	R\$ 525.73	10/06/2024	03/02/2026	603	R\$ 10.51	R\$ 116.40	R\$ 29.11	20%	R\$ 136.35	R\$ 818.10	R\$ 31,313.99
	76	R\$ 525.73	16/07/2024	03/02/2026	567	R\$ 10.51	R\$ 108.78	R\$ 28.06	20%	R\$ 134.62	R\$ 807.70	R\$ 32,121.69